
Premier League Semi V2 : Region 1 Section 1

Singles Matches 18 Holes

Points Westlake Bellville Points

1.00 Dan Copeman
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

KEVIN HITGE
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 0.00

0.50 CHRISTIAN HELMBOLD
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

Matthew Van Rooyen
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 0.50

1.00 Boston Franks
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

Henk Olivier
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 0.00

0.50 PIETIE LOUBSER
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

Petrus Jurgens Visser
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 0.50

0.00 NICHOLAS THOMPSON
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

Booye Walters
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 1.00

1.00 Nicholas Schrieder
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

JURIE GROENEWALD
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 0.00

0.50 JONATHAN WATKINS-BAKER
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

WERNER THEART
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 0.50

0.00 SHAUN LE ROUX
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

Gerlou Roux
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 1.00

4.50 Westlake Bellville 3.50

Match

1 up

Tied

4 & 3

Tied

5 & 4

1 up

Tied

2 & 1

TOTAL

file:///v2tournaments/12120558767834156285?called_from=&hide_totals=false
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711418?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711420
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711420?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711418
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711419?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711421
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711421?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711419
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711422?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711424
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711424?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711422
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711423?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711425
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711425?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711423
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711426?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711428
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711428?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711426
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711427?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711429
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711429?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711427
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711430?aggregate2_id=12210784764017265864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784764017265864?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784763983711431?aggregate2_id=12210784764017265865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210784764017265865?aggregate2_id=12210784763983711431


Premier League Semi V2 : Region 1 Section 1

Foursomes Matches 18 Holes

Points Westlake Bellville Points

0.50 JONATHAN WATKINS-BAKER + Boston Franks
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

KEVIN HITGE + Matthew Van Rooyen
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 0.50

0.00 Dan Copeman + PIETIE LOUBSER
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

Gerlou Roux + WERNER THEART
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 1.00

1.00 NICHOLAS THOMPSON + Nicholas Schrieder
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

Petrus Jurgens Visser + Henk Olivier
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 0.00

1.00 CHRISTIAN HELMBOLD + SHAUN LE ROUX
WESTLAKE GOLF CLUB

JURIE GROENEWALD + Booye Walters
BELLVILLE GOLF CLUB 0.00

2.50 Westlake Bellville 1.50

Match

Tied

3 & 2

5 & 4

4 & 3

TOTAL

file:///v2tournaments/12120558791859129598?called_from=&hide_totals=false
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210025762329218474?aggregate2_id=12210025762362772907
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210025762362772907?aggregate2_id=12210025762329218474
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210025762362772908?aggregate2_id=12210025762362772909
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210025762362772909?aggregate2_id=12210025762362772908
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210025762362772910?aggregate2_id=12210025762362772911
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210025762362772911?aggregate2_id=12210025762362772910
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210025762362772912?aggregate2_id=12210025762362772913
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12210025762362772913?aggregate2_id=12210025762362772912

